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No 7 KOWALCZYK LOUIS (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:53.684

Pass 19 3:34.493 1 1:40.809 *

Pass 29 5:14.579 2 1:40.086 *

Pass 41 6:53.351 3 1:38.772 *

Pass 52 8:34.905 4 1:41.554

Pass 59 10:15.216 5 1:40.311

Pass 66 11:52.908 6 1:37.692 *

Pass 77 13:30.964 7 1:38.056

Pass 86 15:07.713 8 1:36.749 *

Pass 94 16:44.900 9 1:37.187

Pass 103 18:21.997 10 1:37.097

Pass 110 20:00.271 11 1:38.274

Pass 119 21:39.571 12 1:39.300

No 10 DUBUS NATHAN (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:38.340

Pass 14 3:04.665 1 1:26.325 *

Pass 23 4:29.656 2 1:24.991 *

Pass 33 5:55.149 3 1:25.493

Pass 43 7:20.843 4 1:25.694

In 54 8:53.011 5 1:32.168

Pass 65 11:43.865 6 2:50.854

Pass 73 13:08.577 7 1:24.712 *

In 81 14:38.515 8 1:29.938

Pass 98 17:22.219 9 2:43.704

Pass 107 18:46.524 10 1:24.305 *

Pass 115 20:12.578 11 1:26.054

No 13 RICHARD LUCAS (Rg=4)

Pass 30 5:29.469

Pass 40 6:53.041 1 1:23.572 *

Pass 47 8:15.558 2 1:22.517 *

In 57 9:43.710 3 1:28.152

Pass 69 11:55.629 4 2:11.919

Pass 74 13:17.885 5 1:22.256 *

Pass 82 14:39.276 6 1:21.391 *

Pass 90 15:59.883 7 1:20.607 *

No 24 ROSSIGNOL KILLIAN (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:33.603

Pass 12 2:53.860 1 1:20.257 **

Pass 21 4:13.230 2 1:19.370 **

Pass 31 5:33.243 3 1:20.013

Pass 38 6:52.474 4 1:19.231 **

In 49 8:17.961 5 1:25.487

Pass 61 10:19.508 6 2:01.547

Pass 63 11:38.733 7 1:19.225 **

Pass 71 12:56.359 8 1:17.626 **

Pass 78 14:13.403 9 1:17.044 **

Pass 87 15:30.540 10 1:17.137

Pass 95 16:47.315 11 1:16.775 **

Pass 101 18:05.041 12 1:17.726

Pass 109 19:22.246 13 1:17.205

Pass 117 20:39.962 14 1:17.716

No 56 QUENEHEN TEDDY (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:37.039

Pass 13 2:57.385 1 1:20.346 *

Pass 22 4:17.156 2 1:19.771 *

Pass 32 5:36.946 3 1:19.790

Pass 42 6:56.419 4 1:19.473 *

Pass 48 8:17.280 5 1:20.861

Pass 56 9:37.131 6 1:19.851

In 62 11:06.196 7 1:29.065

Pass 84 14:40.396 8 3:34.200

Pass 91 16:01.300 9 1:20.904

Pass 97 17:21.939 10 1:20.639

Pass 105 18:41.924 11 1:19.985

Pass 112 20:01.086 12 1:19.162 *

In 118 21:33.775 13 1:32.689

No 59 JACQUES MAXENCE (Rg=7)

Pass 9 1:54.587

Pass 16 3:30.143 1 1:35.556 *

Pass 25 5:02.670 2 1:32.527 *

Pass 35 6:35.942 3 1:33.272

Pass 46 8:09.041 4 1:33.099

In 58 9:49.809 5 1:40.768

Pass 70 12:48.294 6 2:58.485

Pass 79 14:20.273 7 1:31.979 *

Pass 88 15:52.514 8 1:32.241

Pass 99 17:24.224 9 1:31.710 *

Pass 108 18:55.539 10 1:31.315 *

Pass 116 20:27.161 11 1:31.622

No 60 DOLHEN ILAN (Rg=8)

Pass 10 1:55.318

Pass 18 3:34.122 1 1:38.804 *

Pass 26 5:10.587 2 1:36.465 *

Pass 37 6:45.976 3 1:35.389 *

In 50 8:29.055 4 1:43.079

Pass 67 11:53.289 5 3:24.234

Pass 76 13:28.579 6 1:35.290 *

Pass 85 15:03.280 7 1:34.701 *

Pass 93 16:38.494 8 1:35.214

In 102 18:18.961 9 1:40.467

Pass 111 20:00.781 10 1:41.820

Pass 120 21:42.025 11 1:41.244
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No 91 GUIGNAT   NICOLAS (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:42.250

Pass 15 3:09.964 1 1:27.714 *

Pass 24 4:35.820 2 1:25.856 *

Pass 34 6:01.552 3 1:25.732 *

Pass 44 7:26.739 4 1:25.187 *

Pass 53 8:51.775 5 1:25.036 *

Pass 60 10:16.759 6 1:24.984 *

Pass 64 11:42.194 7 1:25.435

Pass 72 13:06.381 8 1:24.187 *

Pass 80 14:30.151 9 1:23.770 *

Pass 89 15:53.335 10 1:23.184 *

Pass 96 17:17.643 11 1:24.308

Pass 104 18:41.486 12 1:23.843

Pass 114 20:05.764 13 1:24.278

No 93 DOLHEN MAEL (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:53.932

Pass 17 3:34.112 1 1:40.180 *

Pass 27 5:13.325 2 1:39.213 *

Pass 39 6:52.637 3 1:39.312

Pass 51 8:33.375 4 1:40.738

No 99 CARPENTIER JACQUES (Rg=3)

Pass 11 2:29.615

Pass 20 3:51.750 1 1:22.135 *

Pass 28 5:13.958 2 1:22.208

Pass 36 6:37.031 3 1:23.073

Pass 45 7:57.764 4 1:20.733 *

In 55 9:29.555 5 1:31.791

Pass 68 11:55.079 6 2:25.524

Pass 75 13:18.939 7 1:23.860

Pass 83 14:39.811 8 1:20.872

Pass 92 16:03.222 9 1:23.411

Pass 100 17:24.234 10 1:21.012

Pass 106 18:44.205 11 1:19.971 *

Pass 113 20:04.150 12 1:19.945 *


